
")

")

")

LACKAWAN N
A

AV

ANALOMINK

ST

SMITH ST

PROSPECT

ST

MERWINSBURGRD

US20
9

MILLER RD

EFFORT
NEOLA RD

MERWINSBURG

RD

VA
LLE

Y R
D

BUTTERMILK
FALLS RD

RE
D RO

CK
 RD

SHIFFER RD

OAK ST

RIVER RD

COOLBAUGH RD

SR 4009 SH

ROLLING HILLS RD

LO
WER

 M
AIN

 ST

MAIN
ST

SPUR
RD

NORTH EASTON

BELMONT PK

SO
UT

H 
CO

UR
TL

AN
D 

ST

HA
P

AR
NO

LD

BL

PHILLIPS ST

BR
OA

DS
T

BRIDGE ST

MILL

POND RD

SR 3017

SH

HICKOR Y
VALLEY RD

WEST MAIN ST

NO
RT

H 
CO

UR
TL

AN
D 

ST

DREHER AV

MANOR DR

KING ST

MOLASSES

VALLEY RD

FOXTOWN
HILL RD

KUNKLETOWN RD

MARSHALLS

CREEK RD

MUTTON

HOLLOW
RD

KUNKLETOWN RD

MILL
ST

LONG

POND RD

SU
GA

R
HOLLO

W
RD

NEOLA RD

CRANBERRY RD

FID DLETOWN

RD

FAIRVIEW
AV

BOSSARDSVILLE RD

STOKES

MILL RD

WEIR
MOU

NT
AIN

 RD

UP
PER

 SM
ITH

GA
P R

D
NEOLA

CHURCH RD

FAIRGROUND RD

MILL
CREEK RD

LOWER SWIFTWATER RD

SHAFERS SCHOOL

HOUSE RD

BUSINESS

ROUTE 209

RIM
RO

CK
DR

MT VIEW DR

CHESTNUT
RIDGE DR

TWINPINE RD

HA
LLE

TR
D

SANDSPRING RD

SE
LL

E R
SV

ILL
E DR

SC
HO

OL
HOU

SE
RD

EAST

BROWN ST

LOWER CHERRY

VALLEY RD

MT EATON RD

SEVEN
BRIDGE RD

UPPER
SWIFTWATER RD

LAKESID
E D

R

SMITH
HILL RD

CLUB

HOUSE RD

MOUNTAIN RD

UPPER SMITH

GAP RD

GL
EN

BR
OO

K R
D

CHERRY

VALLEY RD

WINONAFALLS RD

STATE RD

MAIN ST

HAMILTON

EAST
RD

SETZER RD

CHERRY

VALLEY RD

KU
HE

NB
EA

KE
R R

D

PENNSYLVANIA

CREEK RD

JONAS RD

LAKE RD

W
EIR LAKE RD

MILFORD RD

WOODDALE RD

KUNKLETOWN RD

SNOW HILL RD

HAMILTON
SOUTH

RD

GOLDEN

SLIPPER RD

MANOR DR

GALLAGHER RD

LOCUST
RIDGE RD

SULLIVANTRAIL RD

WARNER RD

GIL
BER

T RD

GREENVIEW DR

LOWER

LAKEVIEW DR

CARLTON
RD

MILL CREEK RD

SILVER

SPRING BL

CAMP AKIBA RD

CLEARVIEW AV

WIGWAM

PA
RK

RD

CAMELBACK RD

HOLLO
W

RD

LOWER SMITHGAP RD

KEMMERTOWN RD

POPLAR

VALLEY RD

MI
DD

LE
 EA

ST
ON

BE
LM

ON
T P

K

SULLIVANTRAIL RD

SR 3017 SH

SC
HO

OL
HO

US
E R

D

CH
IPP

ER
FIE

LD
DR

BELTZVILLE DR

TOM
X RD

HA
MI

LT
ON

SO
UT

H S
T

CH
ERR

Y
LAN

E R
D

GOLFDR

M ARSHALLS

CREEK RD

NE
OL

A
R D

TOBYHAN NARD

LONG POND RD

1019

2006

20
28

1014

201
2

1017

3017

3016

4001

2002

2011

4008

201
8

3015

10
07

2016

10
01

400
7

4012

2012

3004

30
23

2003

1003

1004

3018

1011

2008

4003

2022

3010

3011

4004

3001

4002

3028

2024

3003

4010

2010

3002

3005
20

14

30

04

4006

10
05

3021

40
11

3013

2005

4013

3026

1010

200
4

2030

20
23

3008

2009

3022

30
23

3024

2020

1016

302
0

1002

3006

2015

1008

2013

3012

1009

CV191

CV191

CV191

CV191

CV715

CV611

CV940

CV611

CV447

CV611

CV903

CV423

CV196

CV196

CV611

CV447

CV447

CV715

CV390

CV390

CV402

CV33

CV33

CV115

CV115

CV115

CV423

CV314

CV611

CV534 CV191

CV940

CV940

MONROE COU
NT

Y

MONROE COUNTY

MONROE COUNTY

MONROE COUN
TY

MONROE COUNTY

MONROE COUNTY

£¤209

£¤209

£¤209

£¤209

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

§̈¦380

§̈¦380

§̈¦380

PARADISE

JACKSON

TUNKHANNOCK

SMITHFIELD

BARRETT

ELDRED

HAMILTON

ROSS

CHESTNUTHILL

TOBYHANNA

COOLBAUGH

PRICE

POLK

MIDDLE
SMITHFIELD

STROUD

POCONO

STROUDSBURG

DELAWARE WATER GAP

EAST
STROUDSBURG

MT
POCONO

802
839

388

ª
MONROE COUNTY PERMANENT SITE MAP

This map is for reference purposes only. The information is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind, either
expressed or implied. Information could include technical inaccuracies or errors of omission. Likewise PennDOT makes
no warranty with respect to road information, including its quality, merchantability, or fitness for a particular purpose.
The map and information displayed on the map is provided "as is" and the user assumes the entire risk as to its quality
and performance.
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PennDOT Permanent Traffic Count Locations and Station Information

TRAVEL DIRECTION SITE COORDINATESTELEMETRYEQUIPMENTSITE TYPELOCATION DESCRIPTIONSEGMENTROUTE NUMBERCOUNTYTMS SITE NOSITE ACTIVATION DATEOFFSET POWER SOURCE
MONROECounty:

CAVC

CAVC - 388  3824 45 3004 0170 .4 MI SW OF SR 3015 (ROLLING HILL 

RD.)(SAYLORSBURG

CAVC DL - Double Loop Sensor

P2 - Piezoelectric Sensor (AXLE)

Operational 40.8804195769752,-75.357811437181B JUN 2017

JUN 2017

0045 Solar

CAVC - 802  24565 45 0423 0140 0.2 mi. E of I-380 CAVC DL - Double Loop Sensor

P2 - Piezoelectric Sensor (AXLE)

Operational 41.1742235007268,-75.4256159639359B JUN 2010

JUN 2010

0872 Solar

CAVC - 839  3803 45 0380 0070 BETWEEN EXIT 3 ROUTE 940 AND 

EXIT 8 ROUTE 423 (NEAR MILEPOST 

7.1)

CAVC DL - Double Loop Sensor

P2 - Piezoelectric Sensor (AXLE)

Operational 41.1676909454266,-75.4241154294384N AUG 1999

NOV 2017

0750 Solar

CAVC - 839  3803 45 0380 0071 BETWEEN EXIT 3 ROUTE 940 AND 

EXIT 8 ROUTE 423 (NEAR MILEPOST 

7.1)

CAVC DL - Double Loop Sensor

P2 - Piezoelectric Sensor (AXLE)

Operational 41.1674932445476,-75.424440895346S AUG 1999

NOV 2017

0750 Solar

Total:  3

 3County Total:
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